@ Gymnasium Schedule

LPC FITNESS
& AQUATICS

A hdimistry of FAI

August 2025

Sunday

Monday

" Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

Back Court

Front Court

8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM

Closed

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

FSDA Mens

Basketball

Playtime

Scheduler
Lv 2.75-3.5
Pickleball
9:00-10:00

Playtime

Scheduler
Lv 2.75-3.5
Pickleball
9:00-10:00

Playtime

Scheduler
Lv 2.75-3.5
Pickleball
9:00-10:00

Playtime

Scheduler
Lv 2.75-3.5
Pickleball
9:00-10:00

Playtime

Scheduler
Lv 2.75-3.5
Pickleball
9:00-10:00

9:45 AM

(private

group)

10:15AM\ 9.00-11:00
10:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM

Open
Pickleball
Level 2-5

Open
Pickleball

Open Level 2 -5 Open Open

11:00 -
12:50

11:00-
12:50

Pickleball
Level 2 -5
11:00-1:30

Pickleball
Level 2 -5
11:00-1:30

Pickleball
Level 2-5
11:00-1:30

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM

Fletcher Academy
P.E. Class

Fletcher Academy
P.E. Class

2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

Open 12:50-3:35 12:50-3:35

Pickleball
1:00-4:00

WELCOME BACK
FLETCHER

*In inclement *in inclement

ACADEMY!

weather* weather*

3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

FA Acro
Knights
4:30 - 5:45

FA Acro
Knights
4:30 - 5:45

FA Acro
Knights
4:30 - 5:45

FA Acro
Knights
4:30 - 5:45

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

FSDA Youth Basketball
One Goal 4:00-5:45

6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Closed

FA Intramurals FA Intramurals FA Intramurals

6:30-7:30 6:30-7:30

*in inclement weather*

6:30-7:30

7:00 PM
*in inclement weather*

7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

*in inclement weather*

Closed

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

9:00 PM Closed






